Product images are for illustrative purposes only
and may differ from the actual product.
IVR-6123
Handheld OTDR Test Set
▪▪ Lightweight, rugged, flexible for field testing
▪▪ Fast start-up, high resolution color touch display
▪▪ Friendly keystroke designed for easy, flexible input and select

Address:  Av. Río Consulado 1674, Vallejo, Gustavo A. Madero, P.C. 07870,  Ciudad de México, México
Web:  www.intervre.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Category Model Description
Standard Configuration
Main Frame
IVR-6123E Dual-wavelength 1310/1550nm OTDR tester, dynamic range 45/43dB
IVR-6123N Dual-wavelength 1310/1550nm OTDR tester, dynamic range 35/34dB
IVR-6123L Dual-wavelength 1310/1550nm OTDR tester, dynamic range 30/28dB
IVR-6123P Tri-wavelength 1310/1550/1625nm PON OTDR tester, dynamic range 39/37/38dB
IVR-6123-a Tri-wavelength 1310/1490/1550nm PON OTDR tester, dynamic range 39/37/37dB
IVR-6123-b Tri-wavelength 1310/1550/1650nm PON OTDR tester, dynamic range 39/37/38dB
IVR-6123-c Qua-wavelength 1310/1490/1550/1625nm PON OTDR tester, dynamic range
39/37/37/38dB
IVR-6123-d Qua-wavelength 1310/1490/1550/1650nm PON OTDR tester, dynamic range
39/37/37/38dB
IVR-6123-e Single-wavelength 1625nm PON OTDR tester, dynamic range 38dB
IVR-6123-f Single-wavelength 1650nm PON OTDR tester, dynamic range 38dB
Battery LB03V10S0103 One 1 parrallel 3 series Lithium polymer rechargable battery for IVR-6100, 10.8V
Power Adapter SA148A-24V One 24V AC/DC, power adapter for IVR-6100
Power Cabel OA1611PWR_2M One 2-mete-long power cable
Disc IVR_6123_CD One IVR-6123 disc
Package IVR-OBG6100 One IVR-6100 package
Fiber Jumper FCFC-0103 One FC/FC port, single-mode, simplex, 9/125, 3-meter-long
VFL Function IVR-OP-VFLatOTDR OTDR red light VFL testing option
Optional Configuration
Functional